02•35
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
1
2
3
4
5

Anixter
Number
Nominal
Conductor
Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Thickness of
Covering
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Weight
Colour
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm kg/km
Type 0361TQ – Tinned Copper Conductors
WELD-0160-08 16 513/0.2 2.0 8.8 11.0 240 Orange
WELD-0250-08 25 783/0.2 2.0 10.1 12.7 350 Orange
WELD-0350-08 35 1107/0.2 2.0 11.4 14.2 450 Orange
WELD-0500-08 50 1566/0.2 2.2 13.2 16.5 625 Orange
WELD-0700-08 70 2214/0.2 2.4 15.3 19.2 825 Orange
WELD-0950-08 95 2997/0.2 2.6 17.1 21.4 1125 Orange
WELD-1200-08 120 608/0.5 2.8 19.2 24.0 1400 Orange
WELD-1850-08 185 925/0.5 3.2 23.1 28.9 2050 Orange
Flexible Cables and Cords
02•63
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.